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Women / 3 / Ch F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Triksi Gabrielson261
San Mateo

9.575 9.250 9.5759.325 37.725
2 4 5 2 1T

1T

Emma Connolly255
V-Force

9.350 9.575 9.5259.275 37.725
3 1T 6 4 1T

1T

Kaya  Tong 253
Twisters

8.850 9.575 9.6759.550 37.650
13T 1T 1 1 3 

3 

Elise Chee202
Airborne

9.200 9.550 9.3759.475 37.600
5 3 2 6 4 

4 

Elizabeth Joo205
Airborne

9.625 8.700 9.5509.375 37.250
1 12 3T 3 5 

5 

Peyton Bedrosian242
Performance

8.900 8.900 9.4508.975 36.225
10T 9 8 5 6 

6 

Talyn Hardy259
West Valley

9.250 8.650 8.9009.375 36.175
4 13 3T 13 7 

7 

Sydney Stimson257
West Coast

9.075 8.575 9.3509.150 36.150
6 15T 7 7 8 

8 

Nicole Furstenberg214
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.050 9.025 9.0258.800 35.900
7 8 11 11 9 

9 

Emma Schmauch250
Santa Cruz

8.850 9.050 9.1508.750 35.800
13T 6T 13 8 10T

10T

Marissa Timm251
Santa Cruz

8.900 9.150 8.8008.950 35.800
10T 5 9T 14 10T

10T

Rayann Helms226
Gold Star

8.750 8.575 9.1258.950 35.400
15 15T 9T 9 12 

12 

Viviana Renteria229
Gymnastics Beat

8.975 8.775 9.1008.475 35.325
8 11 16 10 13 

13 

Ellis  Anderson207
Bay Island

8.925 9.050 8.5758.675 35.225
9 6T 14 15 14 

14 

Olivia  Lewis208
Bay Island

8.725 8.625 8.9258.775 35.050
16 14 12 12 15 

15 

Natalia Bajerski215
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.900 8.800 8.1508.650 34.500
10T 10 15 16 16 

16 
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